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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30538

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 2, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CVFC Barnsley

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MCP2A-T

Time: 11:0

0 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CVFC Sheffield United

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

012 3 456 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CVFC Barnsley
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C

Name

Mason Hartshorn
Noah Dickinson
Zachary Johnson
Liam Wiginton

Jude Austin

Landon Moore
Jackson Christianson
Fernando Vega Leon
Sebastian Seyler
Gideon Van Niekerk
Henry Nance

Rohan Mazumdar

Mihir Narang

Bennett Weatherspoon

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14 (11U) CVFC Sheffield United
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004
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005
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008
009

SIGNATURE

Name

Kevin Marroquin

Goals

Samuel Taylor Jr

Levi Biock

Jack Scruggs
Asher Hubbell
Eric Heggen
Vincent Quarles
Jacob Noyes
Easton Southard
Ryan Bassiri

Rayyan Shanti

Daniel Spainhour

Corey Andres

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play
Violent Conduct
Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




